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570-288-1422

Need to rent that
Vacation property?
Place an ad and

RTINS SR ATV
950 Half Doubles

NEW ToDkY

LUZERNE

Large 3 bedrooms,
1 bath. Modern
kitchen, dishwasher
& stove washer/
dryer hook up. No
pets or smoking.
$600/month + utili-
ties. 570-760-2085

NEW TooY

PLAINS

3 bedrooms, 6
rooms, modern
kitchen & bath. No
pets. Non-smokers
preferred. $550 +
utilities & security.
570-822-6292

PLYMOUTH

Shawnee Ave.
3 bedrooms, back
yard, basement.

KINGSTON:
SINGLE FEMALE
to share my lovely
townhouse in
Kingston. Large fur-
nished room with
bath & TV. $300.
mo. Non-Smoker.
References.
503-949-6463

ECOFRENDLY
APPLIANCE TECH.

Real Estate
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FOR YOUR

DREAM HOME?
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Sales, service,
installation &

repair.
Beautiful 3,000 sq. P G
. contemporary,
private beach & HIC# oes008 Ca" 829-71 30
recreation area. 2 57%_A7L;5J_g§51
car arage, 3-4
bedrooms, . | [ cell e0e-7a85 START SEARCHING fo place an
baths, office space,
fireplace, f3 private RIGHT NOW! employment ad.
acres. References, 3
& Jjob verification | 1135 " m;oet;?%e/reo!estote
required. $1400/ 'I'i‘ueklng i
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2 Bedroom, 1 bath Same Day! “ Ao IMPRESSIONS!IMe 14 company )
room ranch style 570-855-4588 :

home for rent.
Unfurnished. $900
/month. $1000
Security Deposit.
570-590-4064.

To place your
ad Call Toll Free

WILKES-BARRE

NEAR ASHLEY
1st fioor, 2 bed-
rooms, living &

dining rooms & kit~ 4
chen. Refrigerator | 1-800-427-8649 Scott A. Davis
& gas stove, wash- Owner/Operator
er/dryer hookup, KINGSTON &
off-street parking, - .
1o pets. 8475/ ey ) Mobile Service
security & Commercial

ot

references. Call
570-655-4298

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

. 2 bedroom apart-

ment, no pets,
washer/dryer,
00/ month. Water

included. Serious
inquiries only.
570-242-3327

844 Commercial
Properties

COMMERCIAL RETAIL
PROPERTY FOR RENT:

APPLIAN GES Customers
WASHER / DRYER / RANGE

REFRIGERATOR
Bring in old part with model # and serial #

APPLIANCE PARTS & SUPPLY
936 Market Street, Kingston
Open 9-4:30-Sat ‘til Noon - 288-5526

AUTO BODY
IF'RI;():NE: (370 823-2211 &

Thomas & Dorothy Hess
Owners

SERVPRO® of Columbia,
Montour & Sullivan Counties
Bus: (570) 759-0966
SERVPRO* of Hazleton/
Harvey’s Lake

Bus: (570) 256-4485
sp8807@epix.net

Like it never even happened.® ' servpro.com

ALBERT W. ASHTON
HOME IMPROVEMENTS

Additions * Custom Decks * Drywall
Remodehng Roofing * Masonry
Repairs of All Types

675-2110

SERVPRO

Fore & Wokes - Clacnus & Reviorafion™
24-Hour
Emergency
Service
Independently
Owned and
Operated

*‘ ho2 Residential Drop-Off Available

Saturdays from 9am to noon
IODAHLE

at our Shavertown Office.
Shredder Sales

RENTALS:

Wilkes-Barre
4 bedroom 1/2
double. Yard,
Off Street
Parking. Close
to schools.

128 North Main St.
Shavertown, PA 18708
(570) 675-2880

www. purplepapereaters.com

Wilkes-Barre
3 bedroom brick
home. Yard, din-

ing room, living
room with built

70) 824-0553

bck s Body Shkot

900 Sq. Ft in bookcases. Pender Bendera
INSURANCE ESTIMATES ® COLLISION REPAIRS
STORE RETAIL Kingston: FOREIGN & DOMESTIC » QUALITY CRAFTSMANSHIP
/ SPACE 3 bedroom 1/2 CALL 105 WEST SAYLOR A\
Will be vacant 'g;u:le- Nevg RICK OR NICK PLAINS, PA 13702
as of chen, yard,

January 1, 2013 °'°ii,‘,ﬁ.’£§,’ -
200 Spring St.
Wilkes-Barre
Great for a
Barber Shop!
Call Michael at

§570-239-7213

DOLPHIN PLAZA

Rte. 315 2,400 Sq.

Ft. professional

i office space with

| beautiful view of
Valley & Casino.

| will divide

office / retail
f Call 570-829-1206

OFFICE SPACE

active space for
in Kingston for

rapy practice,
art of suite shared
by other clinicians.
Utilities included,
waiting room, pri-
vate patient and
staff bathrooms,
kitchen area. Con-

Kingston:
1 bedroom apt.
2nd floor

SMITH & MILLER
ROOFING, INC.

* Flat Roofs ¢ Shingles ¢ Siding * Replacement Windows
Free Estimates - Licensed & Insured

WORKMANSHIP GUARANTEED
ROBERT SMITH, WEST PITTSTON

655-6710

Wyoming:
2 bedroom apt.
1st floor

Repalrs # Maintenance ¥ Construction

179 Lewis Ave. Telephone
_ Truckeville, PA 18708 570.696.1307

davemonkelectric@epix.net

Appliances
included. Lease,
references,
required.
Call: 899-3407
for info/appt.

ol

SINGLE HOMES

POSSIBLE OPTION
TO BUY
KINGSTON
143 W. Dorrance
PLYMOUTH TWP.
350 Valley View
WILKES-BARRE

HIC#
PA-005521

LEADING JUNK REMOVAL SERVICE! Low Price, rast & Retiable Same Day Service
Household Junk, Office Junk & Yard Junk Removal

BASEMENT, GARAGE & ATTIC CLEAN OUTS!

Fence, Shed & Deck Removal = Appliance & Furniture Removal
Mattress & Carpet Removal « TV & Electronics Removal
Tire Removal & Recycling = Office Clean-outs

tact 570-718-1988 1%;'2:2:“ Computer, Printer & Monitor Removal - Flood & Fire Damage Cleanups
116 Grove St. Leaf & Debris Removal - Estate Cleanouts

Home Staging
Light Demolition

$s25 ors50

2 ' yards & up 5 yards & up

- Job Site Cleanups

(570) 970-0650
- Scrap Metal Removal

jtdproperties.com

WEST PITTSTON

Good Location. 2
bedrooms, family
room, 1.5 baths,
hardwood floors,

N ook

315 PLAZA

1,750 SQ. FT. &

B‘”““"k To Basics:

*Mm ms.rm this coupon at ime of pickug. CEATOL BE COMBINEd with any other Coupon.
for Cush, LIMit one Goupen per picku, Does not apply 10 MINIMUIn jobs.

2,400 SQ.FT sunporch, heated
OFFICE/RETAIL garage, appliances. A Fireplace & Stove Shoppe
Security & referen- -~ - - Hours: Tues. 9-7  Wed., Thurs., Fri. 9-5:30 » Sat. 9-4 « Closed Sun. & Mon.
2,000 FT. ces. $995/month +

utilities. No pets/ ereeestimares WWW.thejunkboyz.com  Licensed & insured www.deleursbacktobasics.com e75-2266

or smoking.
570-655-4311

Fully Furnished Dallas, PA
With Cubicles.

¥ 570-829-1206




